

# 300-160<sup>Q&As</sup>

**Designing Cisco Data Center Computing** 

## Pass Cisco 300-160 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers PDF and VCE file from:

https://www.lead4pass.com/300-160.html

100% Passing Guarantee 100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Cisco
Official Exam Center

- Instant Download After Purchase
- 100% Money Back Guarantee
- 365 Days Free Update
- 800,000+ Satisfied Customers



#### https://www.lead4pass.com/300-160.html

#### **QUESTION 1**

When migrating to a Cisco Unified Fabric data center network, which transitions will you expect to see?

- A. rack-mountable to blade servers
- B. physical to virtual machines
- C. Fibre Channel to FCoE
- D. iSCSI to NAS

Correct Answer: C

#### **QUESTION 2**

Which technology provides additional scalability and simplification of an Ethernet network, providing more efficient forwarding and eliminating the need for the STP?

- A. OTV
- B. vPC
- C. PVST+
- D. FabricPath

Correct Answer: D

#### **QUESTION 3**

Which type of 40 Gigabit Ethernet optics should be used for interconnect when the number of multimode fiber strands used should be kept as low as possible?

- A. 40GBASE-SR4
- B. 40GBASE-LR4-Lite
- C. 40GBASE-SR-BiDi
- D. 40GBASE-CR4

Correct Answer: C

#### **QUESTION 4**

Which Cisco ACE Service Module deployment topology allows direct access to the servers for administration but requires either SNAT or PBR for load-balanced HTTP traffic returning from the server?

## https://www.lead4pass.com/300-160.html

2021 Latest lead4pass 300-160 PDF and VCE dumps Download

A.	Transparent
----	-------------

- B. One-Arm
- C. Routed
- D. Inline
- E. Asymmetric Server Normalization

Correct Answer: B

#### **QUESTION 5**

Which two items represent data center virtualization technologies? (Choose two.)

- A. ECMP
- B. GLBP
- C. LUN
- D. VSAN
- E. L2 firewall

Correct Answer: CD

Latest 300-160 Dumps

300-160 VCE Dumps

300-160 Study Guide



To Read the Whole Q&As, please purchase the Complete Version from Our website.

## Try our product!

100% Guaranteed Success

100% Money Back Guarantee

365 Days Free Update

**Instant Download After Purchase** 

24x7 Customer Support

Average 99.9% Success Rate

More than 800,000 Satisfied Customers Worldwide

Multi-Platform capabilities - Windows, Mac, Android, iPhone, iPod, iPad, Kindle

We provide exam PDF and VCE of Cisco, Microsoft, IBM, CompTIA, Oracle and other IT Certifications. You can view Vendor list of All Certification Exams offered:

https://www.lead4pass.com/allproducts

### **Need Help**

Please provide as much detail as possible so we can best assist you. To update a previously submitted ticket:





Any charges made through this site will appear as Global Simulators Limited.

All trademarks are the property of their respective owners.

Copyright © lead4pass, All Rights Reserved.